Technical Data Sheet
3M™ PELTOR™
ComTac™ VIII Headsets
(EMEA / APAC Version)
Description
The 3M™ PELTOR™ ComTac™ VIII Headset helps protect your
hearing and can help promote auditory situational awareness
and communication in challenging acoustical environments.

• Helmet attachment version: ensure the earmuffs are in the
storage position and that the cushions are not compressed.
Ordering Information
3M Code Model # Description
Headsets
UU012791701 MT14H418A-02 GE 3M™ PELTOR™ ComTac™ VIII Headband Headset, Charcoal Grey, 10 ea/cs
UU012802060 MT14H418A-02 GN 3M™ PELTOR™ ComTac™ VIII Headband Headset, O.D Green, 10 ea/cs
UU012799431 MT14H418A-35 GE 3M™ PELTOR™ ComTac™ VIII Headband Headset, Charcoal Grey, 10 ea/cs, 5-pi
UU012799449 MT14H418A-35 GN 3M™ PELTOR™ ComTac™ VIII Headband Headset, O.D Green, 10 ea/cs, 5-pin
UU012799456 MT14H418A-86 GE 3M™ PELTOR™ ComTac™ VIII Headband Headset, Charcoal Grey, 10 ea/cs, 4-pin (NATO)
UU012799464 MT14H418A-86 GN 3M™ PELTOR™ ComTac™ VIII Headband Headset, O.D Green, 10 ea/cs, 4-pin (NATO)
UU012852362 MT14H418A-38 GE 3M™ PELTOR™ ComTac™ VIII Headband Headset, Charcoal Grey, 10 ea/cs, 4-pin (PELTOR)
UU012852370 MT14H418A-38 GN 3M™ PELTOR™ ComTac™ VIII Headband Headset, O.D Green, 10 ea/cs, 4-pin (PELTOR)
UU012852396 MT14H418A-90 3M™ PELTOR™ ComTac™ VIII Headband Headset, O.D Green, 10 ea/cs, LEMO
Replacement Parts and Accessories
UU010955936 M194/2
UU010953469 1086 SV/1
UU010972220 AGM/1
UU010972238 A47/1
UU010972246 MT71/1
UU010972253 P3ADG47-F SV/2*
XH001659461 HY68 SV
UU003133988 HY80 -EU
XH001659792 M42/1
AT010580697 HYM1000